
 

2025 Fall 
Varsity Tennis Schedule 

August 
Friday Aug 1​ ​ ​ Mineral Wells​ ​ ​ ​ 10:00am 
Saturday Aug 2​ ​ ​ Krum​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 9:00am 
Monday Aug 4 ​ ​ ​ Decatur​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 9:00am 
Wednesday Aug 6​ ​ Stephenville​ ​ ​ ​ 10:00am 
Thursday Aug 7​ ​ ​ @ Brock​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 3:00pm 
Friday Aug 8​ ​ ​ Peaster​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 9:00am 
Monday Aug 11​ ​ ​ Azle​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 9:00am 
Thursday Aug 14​​ Bridgeport​​ ​ ​ ​ 4:00pm 
Thursday Aug 21​​ @Glen Rose​ ​ ​ ​ 4:00pm 
Thursday Aug 28​​ @Brownwood​ ​ ​ ​ 4:00pm 
 
September 
Thursday Sept 4​​ ​ @Iowa Park​ ​ ​ ​ 4:00pm 
Tuesday Sept 9​ ​ ​ @Burkburnett​ ​ ​ ​ 4:00pm 
Tuesday Sept 16​​ ​ Vernon​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 4:00pm 
Tuesday Sept 23​​ ​ Bowie​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 4:00pm 
Tuesday Sept 30​​ ​ @Holliday​​ ​ ​ ​ 4:00pm 
 
 
Head Coach:​ ​ ​ Matt Birdwell      matt.birdwell@grahamisd.com 
Athletic Director:​ ​ Clay McChristian 
Principal:​ ​ ​ Adam Anderson 
Superintendent:​ ​ Dr.  Mary Johnston

mailto:mary.johnston@grahamisd.com
mailto:matt.birdwell@grahamisd.com

